Owners Manual for Ashley AWC21
PDF provided by Stove & Grill Parts For Less
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Certified to comply with 2015 particulate emissions standards.
SAFETY NOTICE:
If this heater is not properly installed, a house fire may result.
For your safety, follow the installation instructions. Never
use make-shift compromises during the installation of this

When writing, always give the full model number which is on the nameplate attached to the stove.
When ordering repair parts, always give the following information as shown in this list:
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
1. The part number AWC21
2. The part description ___________________________________________
3. The model number: ___________________________________________
4. The serial number:___________________________________________
U.S. Stove
227 Industrial Park Rd.
P.O. Box 151
South Pittsburg, TN 37380


C
U
T
H
E
R
E


C
U
T
H
E
R
E
WARRANTY INFORMATION CARD
Name__________________________________________ Telephone #: (_____)_____________
City____________________________________________ State_______ Zip_________________